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Unit 1
Unit 2

AM Exams 09:00am Start Venue Duration PM Exams 1:30pm Start Venue Duration

Tuesday 5th May AM (Wk A) Tuesday 5th May PM
Entry Level Mathematics - Numeracy tbc 1h

Thursday 7th May AM Thursday 7th May PM
Mathematics - Numeracy Unit 1 tbc 1h45

Friday 8th May AM Friday 8th May PM
Drama - Unit 3 tbc 1h30
(Yr 11)

Monday 11th May AM (Wk B) Monday 11th May PM
English Literature - Unit 1 tbc 2h Business - Unit 1 (Yr 11) tbc 2h
(Yr 11 re-sit)

**New** Geography - Unit 1 tbc 1h30
(Yr 10)

Tuesday 12th May AM Tuesday 12th May PM
Geography - Unit 1 (Yr 11) tbc 1h30 Biology - Unit 2 (Yr 11) tbc 1h45

Science Double Award Biology - Unit 4 tbc 1h15
(Yr 11)

Wednesday 13th May AM Wednesday 13th May PM
Welsh 2nd Language - Unit 3 tbc 1h30 History - Unit 1 (Yr 11) tbc 1h
(Yr 11)

Computer Science - Unit 1 tbc 1h45
(Yr 11)

Thursday 14th May AM Thursday 14th May PM
Mathematics - Unit 1 (Yr 11) tbc 1h45 **New** Business - Unit 1 tbc 1h15

(Yr 10)

Friday 15th May AM Friday 15th May PM
**New** English Language & Literature tbc 1h30
Unit 1 (Yr 10)

Monday 18th May AM (Wk A) Monday 18th May PM
Chemistry - Unit 2 (Yr 11) tbc 1h45 Level 1/2 Engineering - 5799U3 (Yr 11) tbc 1h30

Science Double Award Chem - Unit 5 tbc 1h15 Media Studies - Unit 1 (Yr 11) tbc 1h30
(Yr 11)

Tuesday 19th May AM Tuesday 19th May PM
English Literature - Unit 2 (Yr 11) tbc 2h Computer Science - Unit 2 (Onscreen) tbc 2h

(Yr 11)
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Welsh Orals - Yr 11 10th - 12th March
17th - 19th March (subject to Yr 11 re-sit entries)
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AM Exams 09:00am Start Venue Duration PM Exams 1:30pm Start Venue Duration

Wednesday 20th May AM Wednesday 20th May PM
BTEC Public Services - 21484F tbc 1h Religious Studues - Unit 1 (Yr 11) tbc 2h
(Yr 10/11 re-sit)

French - Unit 2 (List) & Unit 3 (Read) n/a 2h

**New** Religious Studies - Unit 1 tbc 1h15
(Yr 10)

Thursday 21st May AM Thursday 21st May PM
English Language - Unit 2 (Yr 11) tbc 2h Business - Unit 2 (Yr 11) tbc 1h30

**New** Computer Science - Unit 1 tbc 1h30
Onscreen (Yr 10)

Friday 22nd May AM Friday 22nd May PM
Physics - Unit 2 (Yr 11) tbc 1h45 Health Social Care & Childcare - Unit 1 tbc 1h30

(Yr 10 plus Yr 11 re-sits)
Science Double Award Physics - Unit 6 tbc 1h15
(Yr 11)

Monday 1st June AM  (Wk B) Monday 1st June PM
Physical Education - Unit 1 tbc 2h Religious Studies - Unit 2 tbc 2h
(Yr 11) (Yr 11)

Tuesday 2nd June AM Tuesday 2nd June PM
Welsh 2nd Language - Unit 4 (Yr 11) tbc 1h30 Media Studies - Unit 2 (Yr 11) tbc 1h30

History - Unit 2 tbc 1h
(Yr 10 plus Yr 11 re-sits)

Wednesday 3rd June AM Wednesday 3rd June PM
Mathematics Numeracy - Unit 2 (Yr 11) tbc 1h45 Geography - Unit 2 (Yr 11) tbc 1h30

Thursday 4th June AM Thursday 4th June PM

French - Unit 4 ?? n/a 1h30

Friday 5th June AM Friday 5th June PM
English Language - Unit 3 (Yr 11) tbc 2h Music - Unit 3 tbc 1happx.

Monday 8th June AM  (Wk A) Monday 8th June PM
Biology - Unit 1 tbc 1h45 Digital Technology - Unit 1 (Onscreen) tbc 1h30
(Yr 10 plus Yr 11 re-sits) (Yr 11)

Science Double Award Biology - Unit 1 tbc 1h15
(Yr 10 plus Yr 11 re-sits)

Tuesday 9th June AM Tuesday 9th June PM
Spanish - Unit 2 (List) & Unit 3 (Read) Drama Hall 2h Level 1/2 Construction - 9811 Onscreen Room ?? 1h
(Yr 11) Room ? (Yr 10 plus Yr 11 re-sits)

History - Unit 3 tbc 1h15
(Yr 11)
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AM Exams 09:00am Start Venue Duration PM Exams 1:30pm Start Venue Duration

Wednesday 10th June AM Wednesday 10th June PM
Mathematics - Unit 2 (Yr 11) tbc 1h45 D&T Product Design - Unit 1 tbc 2h

(Yr 11)

Thursday 11th June AM Thursday 11th June PM

Friday 12th June AM Friday 12th June PM
Chemistry - Unit 1 tbc 1h45 Level 1/2 Hospitality & Catering - 5409 tbc 1h20
(Yr 10 plus Yr 11 re-sits) (Yr 11)

Science Double Award Chem - Unit 2 tbc 1h15
(Yr 10 plus Yr 11 re-sits)

Monday 15th June AM (Wk B) Monday 15th June PM
Physics - Unit 1 tbc 1h45
(Yr 10 plus Yr 11 re-sits)

Science Double Award Physics - Unit 3 tbc 1h15
(Yr 10 plus Yr 11 re-sits)

Tuesday 16th June AM Tuesday 16th June PM
Additional Maths - Level 2 (Yr 11) tbc 2h30

Spanish - Unit 4 (Yr 11) tbc 1h30

Wednesday 18th June AM Wednesday 18th June PM

Thursday 19th June AM Thursday 19th June PM

Friday 20th June AM Friday 20th June PM

Monday 23rd June AM (Wk A) Monday 23rd June PM

Tuesday 24th June AM Tuesday 24th June PM

Wednesday 24th June AM Wednesday 24th June PM

Note: Contingency sessions set by awarding bodies are included in this timetable on the 24th June, in case of 
sustained local or national disruption within the exam timetable.  Candidates must remain available until this date 

should an awarding body need to invoke its contingency plan.

Contingency Session Contingency Session
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